MONDAY - FRIDAY s

Classics

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 18
lemon & lime aioli, rocket

FISH & CHIPS 19
tartar sauce, salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 18
panko crumbed, chips, salad

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 21
smoked ham, napoli souce, mozzarella, chips, salad

GARLIC KING PRAWN LINGUINI eFo 23
white wine, tomato, chilli, baby spinach, parmesan

250GM GRASS-FED SCOTCH FILLET eFo 23
chips, salad, your choice of sauce

+ SURF & TURF prawns, garlic cream sauce 5
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN GFo 21
slow-cooked chicken breast, spinach, tomato, basil

salsa

TASMANIAN SALMON Fo 23
salad, bearnaise sauce

Salads

QUINOA SALAD veo 17
rocket, pumpkin, avo, seeds, house-made dressing

GREEK SALAD vEo 15
mixed leaves, spanish onion, tomato, cucumber, feta,

olives, house-made dressing

+ CHICKEN / HALOUMI 3

WEDGES v

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
FISH & WEDGES
VEGETABLE SAMOSA v
DUCK SPRING ROLLS

$12 PASTAS
EVERY MONDAY FROM 5PM

see our bar staff for this weeks selection

$5 HOT DOGS
EVERY TUESDAY FROM 5PM

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT THE BAR
WE ARE A CASHLESS PUB & ACCEPT CARD ONLY

10
14
14

Between Bread

STEAK SANDWICH GFo 19

caromelised onion, tomato, cheese, lettuce, aioli, chips

WAGYU BEEF BURGER @Fo 18

bacon, cheese, lettuce, gherkin, aioli, chips

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER &Fo 19

kimchi, aioli, chips

100% NOT. BURGER v VvEo 18

veggie patty, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion,

tahini, chips

Something Extra

SWEET POTATO CHIPS & AIOLI v 11

PANKO HALOUMI & CHIPOTLE AIOLI v 10

WEDGES, SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI v 10

CHIPS & ROSEMARY SALT v 8

GARDEN SALAD v 5

GRAVY / PEPPER / MUSHROOM / BEARNAISE 1.5

AIOLI 0.5

Dessert

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE & BERRIES 9

DARK CHOCOLATE PUDDING & ICE CREAM 9
SATURDAY & SUNDRAY s

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS 12

VEGETARIAN PIZZA v 18

MEATLOVERS PIZZA 19

TANDOORI CHICKEN PIZZA 19

10
12

WEEKLY OFFERS

$10 SCHNITTYS
EVERY WEDNESDAY FROM 5PM

$10 BURGERS
EVERY THURSDAY FROM 5PM

see our bar staff for this weeks selection

KIDS MENU AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

YV VEGETARIAN / VEO VEGAN OPTION
GF GLUTEN FREE / GFO GLUTEN FREE OPTION



Sparkling

ROTHBURY ESTATE SPARKLING CURVEE 7 30
south eastern australia

SEE SAW PROSECCO 10 40
new south wales

White

SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC 14 55
adelaide hills, south australia

SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC 10 48
marlborough, new zealand

ROTHBURY ESTATE SEMILLON 7 30
SAUVIGNON BLANC

south eastern australia

GALLAGHER WINES RIESLING 15 460
canberra region

CAPE SCHANCK PINOT GRIGIO 11 45
mornington peninsula, victoria

DEVILS LAIR CHARDONNAY 10 42
margaret river, western australia

JULIET MOSCATO 10 42

mornington peninsula, victoria

Signature

COCKTAILS FROM 2PM

STRAWBERRY MULE

vodka, midori rubis,
mint, ginger beer

straowberries, limes,

PINEAPPLE DREAMS

bacardi, amaretto, pineapple, lime

APPLE CRUMBLE

zubrowska, butterscotch schnapps, fireball, apple

CARRIBEAN MOJITO
bacardi, malibu,
soda, lemonade

mint, lime, blueberries,

DESPERADO
tequila, aperol, triple sec, pink graopefruit,
lime, dry ginger ale

ROSEMAR-TINI

tito’s handmade vodka, alize gold, apple,
lemon, rosemary

Classics

16

16

16

16

16

16

ESPRESSO MARTINI / BLOODY MARY /
COSMOPOLITAN / MARGARITA / MOJITO /
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT THE BAR
WE ARE A CASHLESS PUB & ACCEPT CARD ONLY

16

Rose

LUNA ROSA ROSE

central ranges nsw

Red

10

40

ROTHBURY ESTATE CABERNET MERLOT

south eastern australia

ROSEMOUNT ESTATE
SHIRAZ

mclaren vale,

‘LITTLE BERRY’

south australia

GALLAGHER WINES SHIRAZ

canberra region

WYNNS COONAWARRA “THE GABLES’
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

coonawarra, south australia

PENFOLDS MAX’S CABERNET SAUVIGNON

marlborough, new zealand

FICKLE MISTRESS PINOT NOIR

mornington peninsula, victoria

ST HUBERTS ‘THE STAG’ PINOT NOIR

yarra valley, south australia

10

15

10

14

11

12

30

48

60

40

55

45

50

Pitchers

PIMMS
aperol, elderflower liqueur, orange, lemon,
cucumber, strawberry, mint, soda, lemonade

TROPICAL
midori melon, midori blue, malibu, triple sec,

orange, lemon, lime, apple, pineapple

COCO-LOCO

créme cacoo, kahlua, butterscotch schnapps,
chocolate bitters, peppermint bitters, coke

EL DIABLO

tequila, chambord, triple sec,
bitters, ginger beer

lime, orange

Virgin

25

25

25

25

BLUEBERRY & ROSEMARY SMASH

blueberry, rosemary, honey, mineral water

PALOMA

lime, agave syrup, pink grapefruit, soda

APPLE-BERRY SPRITZ

cranberry, apple, apple bitters, orange,
blueberry, soda

FRUIT PUNCH
pineapple, mango, cranberry, orange,
lime, orange bitters, cherry bitters,

strawberry,
lemonade

12

12

12

14



